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(+)
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Current measurement

0.1mA - 5mA
2mA - 15mA

100
100

10k
1k

Range R3 RV1 Sense Voltage

1mA = 100mV
1mA = 100mV

4-40 standoff
for mounting

4-40 nut
for TO-220

(mu)

6mA - 50mA 10 200 10mA = 100mV

Version

JFET
Low
High

Q3
Q2

FET

Q2

Install Q2 or Q3
Not both!

IXTP08N100D2

BSP149

1k

1k

See text

See text
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